
BALINESE BED INCLUDED SCHEDULE INHOUSE
PRICE

EXTERNAL
PRICE

Balinese Beds

CABANAS INCLUDED SCHEDULE INHOUSE
PRICE

EXTERNAL
PRICE

Cabanas 1 privé 
+ 2 sunbeds

(half day)

Cabanas 1 privé 
+ 2 sunbeds 

(full day)

Cabanas 
entire space 

(half day)

Cabanas 
entire space 

(full day)

Relax & enjoy the moment

Half Day
(10am - 2pm

or 3pm - 7pm)

Half Day
(10am - 2pm

or 3pm - 7pm)

Half Day
(10am - 2pm

or 3pm - 7pm)

Full Day 
 (10am - 7pm)

Full Day 
 (10am - 7pm)

Full Day

€120

€160

€290

€220

€350

€180

€150

€190

€350

€270

€420

€220

Taittinger Champagne
Still & Sparkling Water

Sliced Fruit
Appetiser

Taittinger Champagne x1
Still & Sparkling Water x2

Sliced Fruit
Appetiser

Taittinger Champagne x1
Still & Sparkling Water x2

Sliced Fruit
Appetiser
PM Snack

Taittinger Champagne x1
Jug of Sangria

Still & Sparkling Water x2
Sliced Fruit
Appetiser

Taittinger Champagne x1
Jug of Sangria

Still & Sparkling Water x2
Sliced Fruit
Appetiser
PM Snack

PM Snack


