

Relax & enjoy the moment

BALINESE BED	INCLUDED	SCHEDULE	INHOUSE PRICE	EXTERNAL PRICE
Balinese Beds	Taittinger Champagne Still & Sparkling Water Sliced Fruit Appetiser	Half Day (10am - 2pm or 3pm - 7pm)	€120	€150
	PM Snack	Full Day	€180	€220

CABANAS	INCLUDED	SCHEDULE	INHOUSE PRICE	EXTERNAL PRICE
Cabanas 1 privé + 2 sunbeds (half day)	Taittinger Champagne x1 Still & Sparkling Water x2 Sliced Fruit Appetiser	Half Day (10am - 2pm or 3pm - 7pm)	€160	€190
Cabanas 1 privé + 2 sunbeds (full day)	Taittinger Champagne x1 Still & Sparkling Water x2 Sliced Fruit Appetiser PM Snack	Full Day (10am - 7pm)	€290	€350
Cabanas entire space (half day)	Taittinger Champagne x1 Jug of Sangria Still & Sparkling Water x2 Sliced Fruit Appetiser	Half Day (10am - 2pm or 3pm - 7pm)	€220	€270
Cabanas entire space (full day)	Taittinger Champagne x1 Jug of Sangria Still & Sparkling Water x2 Sliced Fruit Appetiser PM Snack	Full Day (10am - 7pm)	€350	€420